MEAZTEGI GOLF
et @f XI COPA BIZKAIA FEMENINA

Fecha Listado: 05/10/2023
Hora Listado: 14:56:10

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 14/10/2023 CODIGO: VB0523214
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA
GONZALEZ-RIANCHO FERNANDEZ, CA
VALLEJO ANGULO, MONIKA

PAGADIGORRIA WICKE, MARTA
LARREA TAPIA, INES
UGALDE RETEGUI, ASUN

GARCIA MARTA, LAURA
ARANA GALARRETA, MAIDER
URIA TRULA, NEREA

LOPEZ-TAPIA GUZMAN, MONICA
BRANCAS ESCARTIN, LYDIA
PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN

MUNOZ VECINO, RITA
GARROS GARAY, MARTA
LOZA BOSQUE, ICIAR

VALLEJO ANGULO, AMAIA
BASTARRICA ESCALA, ANA MARIA
ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE

MURGA EIZAGAECHEVARRIA, NEKANE
MADINA ECHEVERRIA, ELENA
ABIN LOPEZ, ESTER

BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA
PRADO VILLALBA, MARIA CONCEPCI
URIBE MORANT, RAFAELA

HEMSO, ARTITAYAPORN .
ARIETA-ARAUNABENA ESPANOL, M?

PENA VALDIVIELSO, SUSANA

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)
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(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

12:50

13:10

13:30

13:50

ZUBIAGA PAGADIGORRIA, AMELIA
APALATEGUI GUTIERREZ, SILVIA
GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA, ARRA

GONZALEZ-RIANCHO FERNANDEZ, SA
GARCIA AGUIRRE, ELENA
ARISTONDO LEKUONA, KONTXI

LARRARTE ARAMBUTU, MARIA JESUS
CASTRO ESNAL, ELENA
RODRIGUEZ IRIARTE, MARIA LUISA

BUCETA ABALO, M? DOLORES
MARTIN SARACHAGA, M# ASUNCION
PORTILLA DIAZ, MARIA TERESA

MENACA MATURANA, MARIA LUISA
DEL RIO BARREIRO, M® CARMEN
FERNADEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN

ABASCAL CANALES, ISABEL
CASADO ROJO, BEGONA
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, MARIA LUISA

LARRUCEA DE LA RICA, MARIA
ASTIGARRAGA ECEIZA, MARIA PILA
GAINBERRI TXINTXURRETA, LARRAI

CANDELA DELGADO, ANA MARIA
BERISTAIN EGUIA, ANE
PENA VALDIVIELSO, M? DEL MAR

GONZALEZ BARBADO, JUNCAL
ARIAS OTERO, ANA



